
Table GEA.2

£

Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 291,421

February 261,332

March 253,857

April 238,282

May 198,753

June 195,936

July 174,090

August 184,094

September 211,006

October 178,583

November 210,310

December 214,401

Total 2,612,065

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 

customers, 2018

Updated 04 June 2019


